VMA
Manual Video Measuring System
Web: www.midland-metrology.co.uk Email: sales@midland-metrology.co.uk
MIDLAND METROLOGY LTD
Web: www.midland-metrology.co.uk Email: sales@midland-metrology.co.uk
Product Feature & Application
    Powerful AXEL 7 measuring software with edge
tracing feature and auto report function

Renishaw 3D Probe
Web: www.midland-metrology.co.uk    Email: sales@midland-metrology.co.uk
Ordering Information
VMA Manual 2D Video Measuring
System VMA-2010 VMA-3020
VMA-4030 VMA-5040
VMA-P 3D Video Measuring
System VMA-2010P VMA-3020P
VMA-4030P VMA-5040P
Email: sales@midland-metrology.co.ukEmail: sales@midland-metrology.co.uk
Web: www.midland-metrology.co.uk
Technical Specification